P11000004393

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
X
Office Use Only

ر: ا



.

01/13/11--01011--006 **70.00



B Moknigm JAN 1 4 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

١

ر با القوية

SUBJECT: Florida tracking Solutions inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

✓ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 -Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Ccrtified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED

FROM: Mike Smolenski

Name (Printed or typed)

4818 MArbella Rd S

Address

West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 City, State & Zip

561-727-8353

Daytime Telephone number

msmolenski2@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Principal street address Mailing address, if different is: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE III	Principal street address Mailing a 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking D ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Maiting a Matter and Title: Name and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S Name and Title: Name and Title:	Device
4818 Marbella Rd S West Paim Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking Devices ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INTITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Marbella Rd S Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Marbe and Title: Marbella Rd S Marbe and Horida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Narme: Milke Smolenski	4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking D ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Marbella Rd S Address: West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Name and Title:	Device
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Mame and	ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking D Sales of Sock is: Stars of stock is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Marme and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking Devices ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title:	The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Sales of GPS tracking D ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
Sales of GPS tracking Devices ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Mame and Title: Mame and Title: Address: Mathe Simolenski Mame: Mike Simolenski Mathese Address Mame: Mike Simolenski Mathese Address <td>Sales of GPS tracking D ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Mame and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:</td> <td></td>	Sales of GPS tracking D ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Mame and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Smolenski (President) Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S Address: West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Address: Addr	ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Address: Mame and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Mike Smolenski Address: Mame: Mike Smolenski Mame: Mike Smolenski Name: Mike Smolenski Name: Mike Smolenski	The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Address: Mame and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Mike Smolenski Address: Mame: Mike Smolenski Mame: Mike Smolenski Name: Mike Smolenski Name: Mike Smolenski	The number of shares of stock is: 200 - No par value ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mame and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Smolenski (President) Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Elorida 33417 Address: West Palm Beach, Elorida 33417	ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Mike Smolenski (President) Name and Title: Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S Address: West Palm Beach, Florida 33417	
Name and Title: Marbella Rd S Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: <t< th=""><th>Name and Title: </th><th></th></t<>	Name and Title:	
West Palm Beach, Florida 33417	West Palm Beach, Florida 33417	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: </td <td>Address: </td> <td>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</td>	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: </td <td>Address: </td> <td>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</td>	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Name: Address: Address: Address: Mike Smolenski West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski		
Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Name: Address: Address: Address: Mike Smolenski West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski		
Address: Address: ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Name: Address: Address: Address: Mike Smolenski West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Name: Mike Smolenski The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Mike Smolenski Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u> Address: <u>4818 Marbella Rd S</u> West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u>		
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u> Address: <u>4818 Marbella Rd S</u> West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u>		
Name: Mike Smolenski Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Elorida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski		
Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S West Palm Beach, Florida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski	The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	is:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski	Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u>		55
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>Mike Smolenski</u>	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	SS
	The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
West Dalm Reach Florida 33/17	Name: Mike Smolenski	E Contraction of the second seco
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33417	E.F.S
	West Palm Beach, Elorida 33417 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Mike Smolenski Address: 4818 Marbella Rd S	55

··· ·

_ .. .